Year (Fase
2022 Afgekeurd

Geslacht
Man

Vrouw

Leeftijdsklasse (t Persoon provincie

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54
55-59

60-64
20-24
25-29

30-34

35-39

Provincie Antwerpen
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Antwerpen
Provincie Limburg
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Vlaams-Brabant
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Antwerpen
Provincie Limburg
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Vlaams-Brabant
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Antwerpen
Provincie Vlaams-Brabant
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Vlaams-Brabant
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Limburg
Provincie Antwerpen
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Antwerpen
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Vlaams-Brabant
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Antwerpen
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Vlaams-Brabant
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40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

Provincie Antwerpen
Provincie Limburg
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Vlaams-Brabant
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Limburg
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Vlaams-Brabant
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Limburg
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie West-Vlaanderen
Provincie Limburg
Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen
Provincie Antwerpen
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